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Specifications
LOA

Beam

Fuel Capacity

Maximum Capacity

Persons Capacity

Approx. Boat & Engine Weight
Max HP

Deadrise

Bridge Clearance w/ Arch or Tower

27

8'4"

41 gall
1800 Ibs
10

3100 Ibs
300 HP
21°

7'3"

64m
2.54m
155L
1800 kg
10
1406 kg
224 kW
21°

2.2m

Draft

Storage Length on Trailer
Total Height

Total height on Trailer
Trailer Weight Single Axle
Trailer Weight Tandem Axle
Bridge Clearance

Persons Capacity CE

15"

21v4u

5o

&' O"

888 Ibs

1119 Ibs

43"

9

38cm
6.5m
1.7m
21m
403 kg
508 kg

1.3m



Standard Features
Hull and Deck

Bow and stern eyes, stainless steel

Ladder, bow, wide-step, hidden, telescoping
Cleats, fixed, stainless steel

Fiberglass stringer system

Meets applicable USCG & Canadian Regs; NMMA Certified
using ABYC Stds.

Navigation lights, LED

Thru-hull fittings, stainless steel

Rub rail, plastic

Horn

Windshield w/ walk-thru, auto inspired design
Deck color scheme, white

Ladder, stern, hidden, telescoping

Winning edge owner protection plan

Swim platform, bow

Swim platform, stern

Exterior color scheme, Jet Black

Tow Sports
Skitow, stern, stainless steel

Cockpit
Armrests, port & starboard
Assist handle(s), synthetic
Beverage holder(s), synthetic
Courtesy light(s)
Fiberglass liner, skid-resistant, self-draining
Glove box, port console
Seating, aft seating converts to rear facing
Seating, cockpit, U-shaped
Seating, ComfortRide, flip-up bucket bolster(s)
Skilocker, in-floor, w/ gas-assist hinged lid & mat

Storage, bow, behind backrest at helm
Storage, bow & cockpit, beneath seats
Storage, cargo net(s), port/starboard
Walk-thru, stern
Upholstery, superior custom-contoured vinyl w/ elevated
edging for added comfort
Seating, bow cushions
Storage, anchor locker w/ fiberglass door, latch & hinge
Storage, in-floor, bow
Storage, swim platform, wet storage
Upholstery, notched seat cushions for ultimate legroom
Water intrusion management system
Interior color scheme, Neutral w/ Black Accent
Helm

Emergency engine shut-off
Lighted switches

Scarab custom gauge cluster
Storage for small electronics

Instrumentation, helm: fuel level, fuel consumption, tach, GPS
speed, hour meter, compass, oil, volt, overheat, check engine

Steering wheel, deluxe, tilt
Engine / Systems / Drive

Battery switch

Bilge pump, automatic

Engine blower

Intelligent neutral & reverse (INR)

Lateral thrust control

Weedless shaft guard

Engine vents

Flush out exhaust kit

Outlet, 12V

Qutlet, USB charge port(s)
Canvas

For a complete list of features, options and available power, see an authorized Scarab Jet Boat dealer for additional details.

Bimini top, Sunbrella® (inc. w/ wakeboard tower)
Hull Color
Jet Black

Entertainment
Stereo, w/ AM/FM radio, Bluetooth & auxiliary input
Speakers (4)
Trailer
Scarab® custom-matched trailer w/ brakes, single axle
Jack-stand, heavy-duty
Self-centering bunks
Submersible lighting, LED
Swing-away tongue
Interior Color
Neutral w/Black Accent
Stripe Color
White
Current Promotion
Factory/Dealer Discount
Power Options
Twin Rotax® 4-TEC 150 ECT

Options

Engine / Systems / Drive

Fire extinguishing system, fixed (Required w/CE)
Canvas

Cover, bow & cockpit, Sunbrella® (2-piece)

Cover, custom trailering (black)

Trailer
Scarab® custom-matched trailer w/ brakes, tandem axle

Trailer delete

Scarab® custom-matched trailer, galvanized w/
GatorHyde®, brakes, single axle

Scarab® custom-matched trailer, galvanized w/
GatorHyde®, brakes, tandem axle

scarabjetboats.com



