# Discover The 215 G





## **Color Options**



# Specifications

L.O.A	21'	6.4 m
Beam	8' 4"	2.54 m
Fuel Capacity	41 gal	155 L
Maximum Capacity	1800 lbs	1800 kg
Persons Capacity	10	10
Approx. Boat & Engine Weight	3100 lbs	1406 kg
Max HP	300 HP	224 kW
Deadrise	21°	21°
Bridge Clearance w/ Arch or Tower	7' 3"	2.2 m

Draft	15"	38 cm
Storage Length on Trailer	21' 4"	6.5 m
Total Height	5' 5"	1.7 m
Total height on Trailer	6' 9"	2.1 m
Trailer Weight Single Axle	888 lbs	403 kg
Trailer Weight Tandem Axle	1119 lbs	508 kg
Bridge Clearance	4' 3"	1.3 m
Persons Capacity CE	9	9

## Standard Features

#### Hull and Deck

Bow and stern eyes, stainless steel

Ladder, bow, wide-step, hidden, telescoping

Cleats, fixed, stainless steel

Fiberglass stringer system

 ${\sf Meets\,applicable\,USCG\,\&\,Canadian\,Regs;\,NMMA\,Certified}$ 

using ABYC Stds.

Navigation lights, LED

Thru-hull fittings, stainless steel

Rub rail, plastic

Horn

Windshield w/ walk-thru, auto inspired design

Deck color scheme, white

Ladder, stern, hidden, telescoping

Winning edge owner protection plan

Swim platform, bow

Swim platform, stern

Exterior color scheme, Jet Black

### **Tow Sports**

Ski tow, stern, stainless steel

## Cockpit

Armrests, port & starboard

Assist handle(s), synthetic

Beverage holder(s), synthetic

Courtesy light(s)

Fiberglass liner, skid-resistant, self-draining

Glove box, port console

Seating, aft seating converts to rear facing

Seating, cockpit, U-shaped

Seating, ComfortRide, flip-up bucket bolster(s)

Ski locker, in-floor, w/ gas-assist hinged lid & mat

Storage, bow, behind backrest at helm

Storage, bow & cockpit, beneath seats

Storage, cargo net(s), port/starboard

Walk-thru, stern

Upholstery, superior custom-contoured vinyl w/ elevated

edging for added comfort Seating, bow cushions

Storage, anchor locker w/ fiberglass door, latch & hinge

Storage, in-floor, bow

Storage, swim platform, wet storage

Upholstery, notched seat cushions for ultimate legroom

Water intrusion management system

Interior color scheme, Neutral w/ Black Accent

#### Helm

Emergency engine shut-off

Lighted switches

Scarab custom gauge cluster

Storage for small electronics

Instrumentation, helm: fuel level, fuel consumption, tach, GPS speed, hour meter, compass, oil, volt, overheat, check engine Steering wheel, deluxe, tilt

## Engine / Systems / Drive

Battery switch

Bilge pump, automatic

Engine blower

Intelligent neutral & reverse (INR)

Lateral thrust control

Weedless shaft guard

Engine vents

Flush out exhaust kit

Outlet, 12V

Outlet, USB charge port(s)

### Canvas

Bimini top, Sunbrella® (inc. w/ wakeboard tower)

#### Hull Color

Jet Black

#### Entertainment

Stereo, w/ AM/FM radio, Bluetooth & auxiliary input Speakers (4)

#### Trailer

Scarab® custom-matched trailer w/ brakes, single axle

Jack-stand, heavy-duty

Self-centering bunks

Submersible lighting, LED

Swing-away tongue

#### Interior Color

Neutral w/Black Accent

## Stripe Color

White

#### **Current Promotion**

Factory/Dealer Discount

## **Power Options**

Twin Rotax® 4-TEC 150 ECT

## **Options**

## Engine / Systems / Drive

Fire extinguishing system, fixed (Required w/CE)

## Canvas

Cover, bow & cockpit, Sunbrella® (2-piece)

Cover, custom trailering (black)

## Trailer

Scarab® custom-matched trailer w/ brakes, tandem axle

Trailer delete

Scarab® custom-matched trailer, galvanized w/

GatorHyde®, brakes, single axle

Scarab® custom-matched trailer, galvanized w/

GatorHyde®, brakes, tandem axle